
Vegetarian

Small                               

Medium                            

Large                                

Fish / Shrimp /

Lamb / Goat

Chicken

Veg Appetizer

(973) 584-4878

www.tasteofindianj.com 

Please Note: 
Vegetarian dishes containing Paneer will be
charged the same price as Chicken.

Please specify your preference and the level
of spice for the dish you order and also let
us know of any food allergy, intolerance, or
dietary restrictions. We will gladly
accommodate your request.

Catering Menu

Small                                

Medium                            

Large                                

Small                               

Medium                            

Large                                

Dessert

$75

$120

$175

$95

$175

$225

$85

$150

$200

Small                               

Medium                            

Large                                

$90

$150

$200

Small                                

Medium                            

Large                                

$85

$135

$180

Pricing and availability are subject to change
without notice.


