





ste of india

**Fine Indian Cuisine** 

**(**973) 584-4878



Small	\$75
Medium	\$120
Large	\$175

.....

Vegetarian

Fish / Shrimp / Lamb / Goat \$95 Small

	<b>*</b> • •
Medium	\$175
Large	\$225

Chicken

Small	\$85
Medium	\$150
Large	\$200

Dessert	
Small	\$90
Medium	\$150
larae	\$200

## Veg Appetizer

Small	\$85
Medium	\$135
Large	\$180

## **Please Note:**

Vegetarian dishes containing Paneer will be charged the same price as Chicken.

Please specify your preference and the level of spice for the dish you order and also let us know of any food allergy, intolerance, or dietary restrictions. We will gladly accommodate your request.

Pricing and availability are subject to change without notice.